1Ohat we offer:

Breakfast
Lunch
Casual Dining
Full Dinner Menu
Catering
Daily Specials
Take Out
Patio
Free Parking
Wheelchair Accessible
WiFi

L.L.B.O.

TDelcome to
The Secret garden,

where Love is

our secret ingredient.

The Secret Garden is more than a
restaurant-it's a family dream brought to life.
We can't wait to welcome you and
make you a part of our story.

Come discover the love, the flavors
and the warmth that make
The Secret Garden a truly special place



Garden

Appetizers

Antipasto Happy Platter for2$ 10, for4$ 27
Sliced prosciutto and dry sausages with cheese

Lepinja with kajmak $4
Daily fresh baked pita bread with cream cheese

Peksimet: Nostalgia in Gvery Bite (6 pcs) $10
Our signature fried crispy dough served with kajmak

Forever Calamari $10
Deep fried calamari served with tartar sauce

Chicken wings (7 pcs) $16
Deep fried with salt and pepper, served with tartar

or spicy sauce

Fries $6
Garlic cheese fries $10
Secret Soup of Love $9
Ask our server for the details, made fresh daily

Cabbage Harmony Bowl $8
Shredded cabbage with carrots in a vinegar dressing

Garden Salad/Shopska $ 10
Mixed tomatoes, peppers, cucumbers, onion and feta cheese

Beets Jo Be $9
Beets in a garlic, oil and vinegar dressing

gn'lled @eppers For Me (@egular or Htot) $9

Grilled peppers in a garlic, oil and vinegar dressing

Pasta

Try our home made pasta (mlince) or the reqular one

Chicken Garden Delight $24

Grilled chicken breast in a Bechamel sauce

Bolognese Symphony $23

Ground beef in a tomato sauce

Magic Mushrooms $22 /
Champinion mushrooms served in a delicious bechamel sauce JJ
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From the Grill

Chevapi Small (5 pcs) $ 11, Large (10 pcs) $ 15
Served with house pita, onion and kajmak

Burger/ Pljeskavica $15
Served with house pita, onion and kajmak

Stuffed Burger $ 21
Burger stuffed with kajmak and served with lepinja

Beyond Meat Burger $17

Plant based burger served on a house pita

The dishes below are served with your choice of rice, fries or mushed potatoes

Chicken Schnitzel $24
Breaded chicken breast

Pork Schnitzel $23
Breaded pork tenderloin

Stuffed Pork Schnitzel/ #aradordeva $25
Breaded pork tenderloin filled with kajmak

Pork Shish Hebab Skewers (2 pcs) S$24
Mixed Meat Platter for Two $ 05

One pork shis kebab skewer, four chevaps, one burger, one stuffed
pork schnitzel, one sausage, one chicken thigh, one pita and fries

Mixed Platter for Four $ 125

Two pork shis kebab skewer, eight chevaps, two burgers, two stuffed
pork schnitzel, two sausage, two chicken thighs, two pita and fries

Deal Sac $27/person
A delicious slow roast veal and potatoes under an iron bell.

Please place your order at least one day in advance.

For groups of 6 people or more.




Daily Homemade Dishes

Ask the server for our daily homemade dishes:

Goulash $12
Tender beef stew.

Add mashed potatoes for $4

Cabbage rolls (2 pcs) $10

Sour cabbge stuffed with ground beef.
Add mashed potatoes for $4

Degetarian Beans Stew/ Prebranac $9
Beans with smoked beef $10
Stu]fed pepper with ground beef $8

Add mashed potatoes for $4

From the Sea

Fish and chips 1pc$18,2pcs$ 4
Battered haddock served with fries
Secret Pink Salmon™ $ 32

A beautifully grilled salmon fillet, seasoned with a blend of sea salt,
garlic, olive oil, butter, parsley and a hint of lemon.
Served with a choice of rice or mash potato

*Subject to availability, additional fish options may be offered.
Please ask your server for today'’s fish selection.

Pizza

Secret Garden Pizza Large $ 24
Smoked meat, sausage and olives

Available for lunch only.
Please ask your server for topings selection




Desserts

Baklava (walnuts or dry plum) $5
Hurmasice (Syrup cookies) $3.50
Crepes (2pcs) with jam or Nutella $10

Coffee specialities

Short Espresso $3.50
Double Espresso $4.50
Cappuccino $4.50
Latte $5
Turkish coffee $3.50
Regular coffee or decaf $3.50
Tea $2.50

Non ~ Alcholic Drinks

Fructal Juice (200ml) - Selection of apple, apricot, blueberry, $3.50
orange, peach, pineapple, sour cherry

Sparkling Water (250ml) $3
Sparkling Water (750ml) $5
Spring Water (250ml} $3.50
Sparkling Pear Juice (475ml} $4
Cockta (275ml} $3.50
Cockta (500ml) $4
Bitter Lemon (500ml) $4
Fanta Orange (500ml) $4
Fanta Sokata/Elderberry (500ml) $4
Cranberry Juice $4

Coke, Pepsi, Gingerale, Tonic Water, Iced Tea (355ml} $3.50



Alcoholic Drinks

Red Wines Glass 60z
Bodacious Smooth Red $8
San Marzano Primitivo $9
Jackson-Triggs Cabernet Sauvignon $11
Jacobs Creek Shiraz Cabernet $12
Plavac Red $12
{Ohite Wines Glass 60z
Bodacious Smooth White $8
Oggi Pi not Grigio $9
Jacobs Creek Pi not Grigio $12
Lindeman's Chardonnay Australia $12
@eer

Coors Light, Corona Extra, Heineken, Labbat Blue,
Miller, Peroni, Stella Artois, Ultra Light

fBrdndy (102)

Cherry Rakija

Travarica, Pelinkovac Rakija

Plum/Sljivovica Maraska

Quince/Dunja, Plum/Slivovica, Pear/Viljamovka
Premium Plum or Apricot Rakija

(lﬂhiskey (102)
Jack Daniels, Johnnie Walker, Crown Royal
Chivas Regal, Jameson

Cognac(10z) Courvoisier, Hennessy

Dodka (102)

Smirnoff

Tito's Vodka

Grey Goose

Jequila (10z) Blanco or Gold

<gﬂgermeist‘er(1 02)

Rum (102)

Gin(102)

Baileys (102)

Cocktails (10z shot) Gin & Tonic, Rum & Coke, Whiskey & Coke

Bottle
$30
$34
$40
$45
$45

Bottle
$30
$34
$45
$45

$8

$8
$10
$10
$12
$14

$12
$14

$12

$10
$12
$14
$12
$10
$10
$10
$10
$14



