Secret Garden



Welcome to The Secret Garden, where Love is our secret ingredient.

The Secret Garden is more than a restaurant – it's a family dream brought to life.

We can't wait to welcome you and make you a part of our story.

Come discover the love, the flavors and the warmth that make

The Secret Garden a truly special place

What we offer:

Breakfast

Lunch

Casual Dining

Full Dinner Menu

Catering

Daily Specials

Take Out

Patio

Free Parking

Wheelchair Accessible

WiFi



Secret @ Garden



Appetizers

Antipasto Happy Platter Sliced prosciutto and dry sausages with cheese	for 2 \$ 16, for 4 \$ 27
Cepinja with kajmak Daily fresh baked pita bread with cream cheese	\$4
Peksimet: Nostalgia in Every Bite (6 pc Our signature fried crispy dough served with kajmak	s) \$10
Forever Calamari Deep fried calamari served with tartar sauce	\$ 16
Chicken wings (7 pcs) Deep fried with salt and pepper, served with tartar or spicy sauce	\$ 16
Fries	\$6
Garlic cheese fries	\$ 10



Soups & Salads

Secret Soup of Love Ask our server for the details, made fresh daily	\$ 9
Cabbage Harmony Bowl Shredded cabbage with carrots in a vinegar dressing	\$8
Garden Salad/Shopska Mixed tomatoes, peppers, cucumbers, onion and feta cheese	\$ 10
Beets To Be Beets in a garlic, oil and vinegar dressing	\$9
Grilled Peppers For Me (Regular or Hot) Grilled peppers in a garlic, oil and vinegar dressing	\$9



Pasta

Try our home made pasta (mlince) or the regular one

Chicken Garden Delight
Grilled chicken breast in a Bechamel sauce

Bolognese Symphony
Ground beef in a tomato sauce

Magic Mushrooms
Champinion mushrooms served in a delicious bechamel sauce

Secret @ Garden



From the Grill

Cheoapi Served with house pita, onio	Small (5 pcs) \$ 11 , Qarge (10) on and kajmak	pcs) \$ 15
Burger / Pljeskavica Served with house pita, onio		\$ 15
Stuffed Burger Burger stuffed with kajmak a	and served with lepinja	\$ 21
Beyond Meat Burg Plant based burger served o		\$ 17
The dishes below are served	with your choice of rice, fries or mushed pot	tatoes
Chicken Schnitzel Breaded chicken breast		\$ 24
Pork Schnitzel Breaded pork tenderloin		\$ 23
Stuffed Pork Schnit Breaded pork tenderloin fille		\$ 25
Pork Shish Kebab S	Skewers (2 pcs)	\$ 24
•	r for Two four chevaps, one burger, one stuffed , one chicken thigh, one pita and fries	\$ 65
	our eight chevaps, two burgers, two stuffed two chicken thighs, two pita and fries	\$ 125



Veal Sac \$27/person

A delicious slow roast veal and potatoes under an iron bell. Please place your order at least one day in advance.

For groups of 6 people or more.



Secret W Garden



Daily Homemade Dishes

Ask the server for our daily homemade dishes:

Goulash	\$ 12
Tender beef stew.	
Add mashed potatoes for \$4	
Cabbage rolls (2 pcs)	\$ 10
Sour cabbge stuffed with ground beef.	
Add mashed potatoes for \$4	
Vegetarian Beans Stew/ Prebranac	\$9
Beans with smoked beef	\$ 10
Stuffed pepper with ground beef	\$8
Add mashed potatoes for \$4	



From the Sea

Fish and chips 1 pc \$ 18, 2 pcs \$ 24

Battered haddock served with fries

Secret Pink Salmon* \$ 32

A beautifully grilled salmon fillet, seasoned with a blend of sea salt, garlic, olive oil, butter, parsley and a hint of lemon.

Served with a choice of rice or mash potato

*Subject to availability, additional fish options may be offered. Please ask your server for today's fish selection.



Pizza

Secret Garden Pizza
Smoked meat, sausage and olives
Available for lunch only.
Please ask your server for topings selection

Large \$ 24



Secret W Garden



Desserts

Baklava (walnuts or dry plum)	\$ 5
Hurmasice (Syrup cookies)	\$ 3.50
Crepes (2pcs) with jam or Nutella	\$ 10



Coffee specialities

Short Espresso	\$ 3.50
Double Espresso	\$ 4.50
Cappuccino	\$ 4.50
Latte	\$ 5
Turkish coffee	\$ 3.50
Regular coffee or decaf	\$ 3.50
Tea	\$ 2.50



Non - Alcholic Drinks

Fructal Juice (200ml) - Selection of apple, apricot, blueberry, orange, peach, pineapple, sour cherry	\$ 3.50
Sparkling Water (250ml)	\$3
Sparkling Water (750ml)	\$5
Spring Water (250ml)	\$ 3.50
Sparkling Pear Juice (475ml)	\$4
Cockta (275ml)	\$ 3.50
Cockta (500ml)	\$4
Bitter Lemon (500ml)	\$4
Fanta Orange (500ml)	\$4
Fanta Sokata/Elderberry (500ml)	\$4
Cranberry Juice	\$4
Coke, Pepsi, Gingerale, Tonic Water, Iced Tea (355ml)	\$ 3.50

Secret Garden

Red Wines



Alcoholic Drinks

Red Wines	Glass 60Z	Rottie
Bodacious Smooth Red	\$8	\$30
San Marzano Primitivo	\$9	\$ 34
Jackson-Triggs Cabernet Sauvignon	\$ 11	\$40
Jacobs Creek Shiraz Cabernet	\$ 12	\$ 45
Plavac Red	\$ 12	\$ 45
White Wines	Glass 6oz	Bottle
Bodacious Smooth White	\$8	\$30
Oggi Pi not Grigio	\$9	\$34
Jacobs Creek Pi not Grigio	\$ 12	\$ 45
Lindeman's Chardonnay Australia	\$ 12	\$ 45
Beer		
Coors Light, Corona Extra, Heineken, Labbat Blue,		\$8
Miller, Peroni, Stella Artois, Ultra Light		, ,
Brandy (10z)		
Cherry Rakija		\$8
Travarica, Pelinkovac Rakija		\$ 10
Plum/Sljivovica Maraska		\$ 10
Quince/Dunja, Plum/Slivovica, Pear/Viljamovka		\$ 12
Premium Plum or Apricot Rakija		\$ 14
Whiskey (102)		
Jack Daniels, Johnnie Walker, Crown Royal		\$ 12
Chivas Regal, Jameson		\$ 14
Cognac (1oz) Courvoisier, Hennessy		\$ 12
		φ 12
Vodka (10z)		4.0
Smirnoff		\$ 10
Tito's Vodka		\$ 12
Grey Goose		\$ 14
Tequila (1oz) Blanco or Gold		\$ 12
Jagermeister(10z)		\$ 10
Rum (10z)		\$ 10
<i>Gin</i> (10z)		\$ 10
Baileys (10z)		\$ 10
Cocktails (1oz shot) Gin & Tonic, Rum & Coke, Whiske	y & Coke	\$ 14

Glass 607

Bottle